
Brand Name
Weight

Grade Description Applications Item # Size PackThickness

easyfitBASIC
0.5 grams

Economy

• Thin, light HDPE film - least expensive.
• Crinkly feel similar to grocery t-shirt bags
• Easy on and off - Ideal for frequent glove changing
• 500 ct. dispensers

For frequent glove 
changing – sandwich 

making, handling donuts, 
bagging bagels

FPE211
FPE212
FPE213
FPE214
FPE215

Sm
Md
Lg
XL
Uni

20/500

0.3 mil

easyfit
1.0 grams

Standard

• Clear, embossed low density polyethylene (LDPE) film
• Heavier than HDPE gloves
• Easy on and off - Ideal for frequent glove changing
• 500 ct. dispenser box

For frequent glove 
changing – sandwich 

making, handling donuts, 
bagging bagels

FPE101-4P
FPE102-4P
FPE103-4P
FPE104-4P
FPE105-4P

Sm
Md
Lg
XL
Uni

4/500

0.6 mil

easyfitMAX
1.4 grams

Heavy

• Clear, embossed low density polyethylene (LDPE) film
• Heavier grade material
• Easy on and off - Ideal for frequent glove changing
• 500 ct. dispenser box

For frequent glove 
changing – sandwich 

making, handling donuts, 
bagging bagels

FPE301-4P
FPE302-4P
FPE303-4P
FPE304-4P
FPE305-4P

Sm
Md
Lg
XL
Uni

4/500

0.7 mil

easygrip
1.5 grams

Premium

• Cast extruded LDPE film
• More form-fitting
• Deeper texture for better handling
• Heavier gauge for added protection

Light duty short-use tasks
requiring better dexterity 

and grip

FCPT101
FCPT102
FCPT103
FCPT104

Sm
Md
Lg
XL

10/100

1.2 mil

easyfitEL
2.8 grams

Elbow Length
• Full hand-to-elbow forearm coverage 
• Low Density Polyethylene (LDPE)
• Thicker than regular length LDPE gloves

Breading chicken, mixing 
salad in deeper containers FPE405-4P Uni 4/100

0.8 mil

easyon
1.3 grams

Fast Loading 
Header Pack

• Blue High Density Polyethylene (HDPE) film for easy detection and for 
color coding operations

• Gloves affixed to header to allow hands to slide in with ease 
• 200 gloves per header pack, with 10 header packs per case

For frequent glove 
changing – sandwich 

making, handling donuts, 
bagging bagels

FPS205 Uni 2000

0.7 mil

Poly Gloves polyethylene
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