Poly Gloves polyethylene



	,					prote	protection with purpose		
	Brand Name	Weight Thickness	Grade	Description	Applications	Item #	Size	Pack	
HDPE	easyfitBASIC	0.5 grams 0.3 mil	Economy	 Thin, light HDPE film - least expensive. Crinkly feel similar to grocery t-shirt bags Easy on and off - Ideal for frequent glove changing 500 ct. dispensers 	For frequent glove changing – sandwich making, handling donuts, bagging bagels	FPE211 FPE212 FPE213 FPE214	Sm Md Lg XL Uni	20/500	
)E	easyfit	1.0 grams 0.6 mil	Standard	 Clear, embossed low density polyethylene (LDPE) film Heavier than HDPE gloves Easy on and off - Ideal for frequent glove changing 500 ct. dispenser box 	For frequent glove changing – sandwich making, handling donuts, bagging bagels	FPE215 FPE101-4P FPE102-4P FPE103-4P FPE104-4P FPE105-4P		4/500	
LDPE	easyfitMAX	1.4 grams 0.7 mil	Heavy	 Clear, embossed low density polyethylene (LDPE) film Heavier grade material Easy on and off - Ideal for frequent glove changing 500 ct. dispenser box 	For frequent glove changing – sandwich making, handling donuts, bagging bagels	FPE301-4P FPE302-4P FPE303-4P FPE304-4P FPE305-4P	Sm Md Lg XL Uni	4/500	
HDPE	easygrip	1.5 grams 1.2 mil	Premium	 Cast extruded LDPE film More form-fitting Deeper texture for better handling Heavier gauge for added protection 	Light duty short-use tasks requiring better dexterity and grip	FCPT101 FCPT102 FCPT103 FCPT104	Sm Md Lg XL	10/100	
SPECIALTY	easyfitEL	2.8 grams 0.8 mil	Elbow Length	 Full hand-to-elbow forearm coverage Low Density Polyethylene (LDPE) Thicker than regular length LDPE gloves 	Breading chicken, mixing salad in deeper containers	FPE405-4P	Uni	4/100	
	easyon	1.3 grams 0.7 mil	Fast Loading Header Pack	 Blue High Density Polyethylene (HDPE) film for easy detection and for color coding operations Gloves affixed to header to allow hands to slide in with ease 200 gloves per header pack, with 10 header packs per case 	For frequent glove changing – sandwich making, handling donuts, bagging bagels	FPS205	Uni	2000	